Q U A L I T Y  C O M M E R C I A L  C O O K I N G  E Q U I P M E N T
GAS TYPE: NATURAL LPRADIANT CHAR-BROILERS
STANDARD FEATURES ARRB
• Heavy duty radiants for optimum heat distribution.
• Radiants are individually removable for easy cleaning.
• Heavy duty cast top grates are angled to control flare-up.
• 14 ga. all welded heavy duty reinforced firebox.

• Heavy duty cast iron top grates, 3” (76 mm) x 22” (559 mm) reversible,
with grease runners to direct the run off to the grease trough.
• Full width grease pan, removable for easy cleaning.
26"
21/4" GAS INLET
24", 36", 48", 60", 72"
610, 914, 1220, 1524, 1829)
18"4"
10"
4"
30"
CL
CL
TOP  VIEW FRONT  VIEW SIDE  VIEW
Model Width Depth Height Burners Total BTU KW Shipping Weight Lbs. (Kg.)
ARRB-24 24" 30" 10"   4   60,000 18 210   95
ARRB-36 36" 30" 10"   6   90,000 26 285 130
ARRB-48 48" 30" 10"   8 120,000 35 363 165
ARRB-60 60" 30" 10" 10 150,000 44 400 182
ARRB-72 72" 30" 10" 12 180,000 53 560 255
ARRB HEAVY DUTY RADIANT BROILERS
GAS SUPPLY:
3/4” NPT Gas inlet. Manifold pressure is 5.0” W.C. for natural gas or 10.0” W.C.
for propane gas. Specify type of gas and altitude if over 2000 feet.